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PLANHOLDER’S LIST 
LINN COUNY ROAD DEPARTMENT  

 
PROJECT:  Thomas Creek – Richardson Gap Road (Shimanek) Covered Bridge Rehabilitation 
 
BID OPENING:  January 18, 2022 at approximately 9:35 a.m. 
 

 

SET NO. 

 

NAME 

 

ADDRESS 

 

PHONE NO. 

 

FAX NO. 

 

DATE  

 

E-MAIL ADDRESS 

REVISIONS/ 
ADDENDUM 

#1 

REVISIONS/ 
ADDENDUM 

#2  

REVISIONS/ 
ADDENDUM 

#3  

1 Daineal Malone Linn County Road Department 541-967-3919 541-924-0202 12/14/21 daineal.malone@co.linn.or.us 1/11/22   

2 Kevin Groom Linn County Road Department 541-967-3919 541-924-0202 12/14/21 kgroom@co.linn.or.us 1/11/22   

3 Dan Leard Linn County Road Department 541-967-3919 541-924-0202 12/14/21 dleard@co.linn.or.us 1/11/22   

          

          

Website          

 ConstructConnect 

Natashia Pardo 

3825 Edwards Road, Suite 800 

Cincinnati, OH  45209 

513-458-8535  12/17/21 Natashia.pardo@constructconnect.com 

 

1/11/22   

 Contractor Plan Center 

Brie Kidwell 

5468 SE International Way 

Milwaukie, OR  9722 

503-650-0148  12/20/21 brie@contractorplancenter.com 1/11/22   

 Massana Construction Inc. 

Michael Keyser 

4810 Pt Fosdick Dr, Ste 237 

Gig Harbor, WA  98335 

253-250-9832 253-313-5462 12/20/21 keyserm@massanaconstruction.com 1/11/22   

 Stellar J Corporation 

Jake Oullette 

1363 Down River Drive 

Woodland, WA  98674 

360-225-7996 360-225-8007 12/20/21 bids@stellarj.com 1/11/22   

 Salem Contractors 
Exchange 

Lori Cooley 

 

Salem, OR  97302 

503-362-7957  12/20/21  
lori@sceonline.org 

 

1/11/22   

 Legacy Contracting Inc. 

Chris Rau 

PO Box I 

Stayton, OR  97383 

503-749-1818 888-249-2203 12/20/21 bids@legacycontractinginc.com 
 

1/11/22   

 Eugene Builders Exchange 

Jeremy Moritz 

2460 W 11th Ave 

Eugene, OR  97402 

541-484-5331 541-484-5884 12/21/21 projects@ebe.org 1/11/22   
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 BENT LLC 

Dale Sorensen 

PO Box 66 

Scio, OR  97374 

541-231-5449  12/23/21 bids@bentconst.com 1/11/22   

 Marcum and Sons LLC 

Tim Way 

336 SW Black Butte Blvd 

Redmond, OR  97756 

541-604-9559  12/30/21 timw@marcumandsons.com 1/11/22   

 Aiken-Ford Lumber Co. 

Mike Gaber 

PO Box 21835 

Eugene, OR  97402 

541-344-0223 541-344-1557 1/14/22 buywood@aikenlumber.com 1/14/22   

 Oregon State Bridge 
Construction 

Craig Gries 

PO Box 310 

Stayton, OR  97383 

503-767-6722 503-767-6968 1/14/22 estimating@orstbridge.com 1/14/22   

 Carter & Company, Inc. 

Colby Fleck 

4676 Commercial Street SE 

#203 

Salem, OR  97302 

503-371-4582 503-364-1298 1/18/22 colby@carter-co.com 1/18/22   

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

 


